MTC Offer and Pricing

MCTB MRC 2024
Month

$297 January
February
MCTB Setup Fee March
April
$297 May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Monthly
Customer
Goal

(G2 RN BNV, RO, RO, RV, BV, RO, O, RO, O, B, |

Customers

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60

Setup Fee

$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485
$1,485

Monthly
Recurring
Revenue

$1,485
$2,970
$4,455
$5,940
$7,425
$8,910
$10,395
$11,880
$13,365
$14,850
$16,335
$17,820

$115,830

Total Monthly Revenue

$2,970
$4,455
$5,940
$7,425
$8,910
$10,395
$11,880
$13,365
$14,850
$16,335
$17,820
$19,305

$133,650



