MTC Offer and Pricing

MCTB MRC	2024 Month	Monthly Customer Goal	Customers	Setup Fee	Monthly Recurring Revenue	Total Monthly Revenue
\$297	January	5	5	\$1 <i>,</i> 485	\$1,485	\$2,970
	February	5	10	\$1,485	\$2,970	\$4,455
MCTB Setup Fee	March	5	15	\$1,485	\$4,455	\$5,940
	April	5	20	\$1,485	\$5,940	\$7,425
\$297	May	5	25	\$1,485	\$7,425	\$8,910
	June	5	30	\$1,485	\$8,910	\$10,395
	July	5	35	\$1,485	\$10,395	\$11,880
	August	5	40	\$1,485	\$11,880	\$13,365
	September	5	45	\$1,485	\$13,365	\$14,850
	October	5	50	\$1,485	\$14,850	\$16,335
	November	5	55	\$1,485	\$16,335	\$17,820
	December	5	60	\$1,485	\$17,820	\$19,305
					\$115,830	\$133,650